Type Class

RESIDENTIAL
MULTI-FAMILY

VACANT LOTS

ACREAGE

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
MISCELLANEOUS EXEMPT
GOVERNMENTAL
COMMON AREAS
SPEC./COMB.

1,999
3,499
4,999
9,999
19,999
29,999
39,999
49,999
74,999
99,999
124,999
149,999
199,999
999,999,999
1,999
3,499
4,999
19,999
29,999
39,999
49,999
74,999
99,999
124,999
149,999
199,999
299,999

Rate
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426.90
438.88

1,050.47
1,970.86
3,098.42
4,276.20
8,278.27
15,835.63
23,459.67
30,740.47
37,539.38
54,881.43
70,755.01
88,105.66
105,712.42
206,193.40
426.97
723.85
916.15
2,043.21
3,365.51
4,754.49
5,800.23
6,364.08
8,118.48
8,404.41
10,167.41
12,186.52
14,087.40

# of Parcels

17,502
4,514

104
29
12
64
27
10
10
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N
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21
22,395

Tax Base

17,503
5,879

103,359
78,611
51,848

404,546

372,614

237,826

361,426

344,660

307,245

557,125

100,510

289,403

192,879

382,392
57,498

3,440
20,803
17,169

204,674

105,596
93,221
66,478

256,529

348,303

521,918

461,727

934,423

509,292

2016 Weston Final Fire Recap

Taxes

S
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S
S
S
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7,472,030.70
2,580,175.52

109,248.88
57,154.94
37,181.04
273,676.80
223,513.29
158,356.30
234,596.70
245,923.76
187,696.90
329,288.58
70,755.01
176,211.32
105,712.42
206,193.40
17,078.80
723.85
4,580.75
2,043.21
26,924.08
14,263.47
11,600.46

6,364.08
24,355.44
25,213.23
40,669.64
36,559.56
56,349.60

730,396.00
13,464,837.73

# of Ex Parcels
2

275

554
700

1,599

Ex Base
2
276
1,972

302,683
1,674,832
739

Total
17,504
4,514
275
53
104
29
12
64
27
10
10
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I
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15

554
700

21
23,994

Total Base
17,505
5,879
276
1,972
103,359
78,611
51,848
404,546
372,614
237,826
361,426
344,660
307,245
557,125
100,510
289,403
192,879
382,392
57,498
3,440
20,803
17,169
204,674
105,596
93,221
66,478
256,529
348,303
521,918
461,727
934,423
302,683
1,674,832
739
509,292



